Le Carrier

Bl eu Soi gni es

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99290)

AD | G Af st and

155905- 26
155905- 26
190441- 30
220661- 83
220661- 83
155905- 26
129037- 27
226568-73
152559-75
190441- 30
177339- 23
283208- 65
155905- 26
155905- 26
155905- 26
226568- 73
224859- 13
155905- 26
190441- 30
155905- 26
220661- 83
155905- 26
155905- 26
155905- 26
190441- 30
190441- 30
224859- 13
152559- 75
152559- 75
220661- 83
219391-74
282863- 11
130436- 68
305387-31
226568-73
226568-73
310113- 04
305387-31
226568- 73
220661- 83
155905- 26
155905- 26
220661- 83
220661- 83
129037- 27
155905- 26
309265- 29
155905- 26
283208- 65
219391-74
283208- 65
173613- 80
226568-73
190441- 30
152559-75
226568-73
283208- 65
226568-73
155905- 26
310113- 04
190441- 30
173613- 80
152559-75
173613- 80
220661- 83
305387-31
155905- 26
220661- 83
282863- 11
190441- 30
282863- 11
305387-31
283208- 65

KRUPA- KRASOABKI

Rober

BERT PHI LI PPE

SURAI'N -

Pl ON

METENS Jean- Paul

COLSOULLE PF
VANMULDER -

FAM LLE 3 D
FAM LLE 3 D
FAM LLE 3 D
BERT PHI LI PPE
LI EMANS ALI NE
FAM LLE 3 D
METENS Jean- Paul
FAM LLE 3 D
CERFONTAI NE M che
FAM LLE 3 D
FAM LLE 3 D
FAM LLE 3 D
METENS Jean- Paul
METENS Jean- Paul
LI EMANS ALI NE

SURAI'N -
SURAI'N -

VANDENBCS

Pl ON
Pl ON

CERFONTAI NE M chel

LUYCKX Luc

DEPREZ \\ér ner

LIART P & F

GREER CHRI STI AN
BERT PHI LI PPE

BERT PHI LI PPE
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
GREER CHRI STI AN
BERT PHI LI PPE
CERFONTAI NE M chel
FAM LLE 3 D
FAM LLE 3 D
CERFONTAI NE M chel
CERFONTAI NE M chel

KRUPA- KRASOASKI

FAM LLE 3 D

BERNI ER M

FAM LLE 3 D

VANMULDER -

LUYCKX Luc

VANMULDER -

Rober
DURI EUX
VANDENBOS
VANDENBOS

WANEUKEM  MOURI N
BERT PH LI PPE
METENS Jean- Paul

SURAI'N -

Pl ON

BERT PHI LI PPE

VANMULDER -

VANDENBCS

BERT PH LI PPE
FAM LLE 3 D
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
METENS Jean- Paul
WANEUKEM MOURI N

SURAI'N -

Pl ON

WANEUKEM MOURI N
CERFONTAI NE M chel
GREER CHRI STI AN
FAM LLE 3 D
CERFONTAI NE M chel
DEPREZ Wer ner
METENS Jean- Paul
DEPREZ \\ér ner
GREER CHRI STI AN

VANMULDER -

VANDENBOS

Geneent

OBOURG
Thi eusi
HAUTRAG
VI RG NA
BAI SI EU
HALLE
GHLIN
GHLI N
GHLI N
Thi eusi
NAAST
GHLI N
VI RG NA
GHLI N
Neuf mai
GHLI N
GHLI N
GHLI N
VI RG NA
VI RG NA
NAAST
HAUTRAG
HAUTRAG
Neuf mai
Pepi nge
HALLE
Mont i gn
VI RG NA
Thi eusi
Thi eusi
Hor r ues
VI RG NA
Thi eusi
Neuf ma
GHLI N
GHLI N
Neuf ma
Neuf mai
OBOURG
GHLIN
Siraul t
GHLI N
HALLE
Pepi nge
HALLE
Brugel e
Thi eusi
VI RG NA
HAUTRAG
Thi eusi
HALLE
Thi eusi
GHLI N
Hor r ues
VI RG NA
Brugel e
HAUTRAG
Brugel e
Neuf mai
VI RG NA
GHLIN
Neuf mai
HALLE
VI RG NA
HALLE
VI RG NA
HALLE

EN

MQ Di st anc
40 436662
8 2
5 463375
16 440826
1 2
6 3
3 440471
3 445685
3 433947
4 2
2 423455
10 472958
5 4
1 5
2 6
24 2
2 451231
10 7
9 3
16 8
2 3
3 9
12 10
28 11
10 4
12 5
3 2
5 2
1 3
10 4
1 473699
6 473731
10 447478
1 464265
14 3
30 4
2 454719
2 2
26 5
15 5
14 12
30 13
7 6
6 7
6 2
33 14
1 437600
4 15
14 2
10 2
2 3
7 451837
7 6
7 6
7 4
25 7
7 4
28 8
13 16
3 2
3 7
10 2
2 5
17 3
12 8
3 3
11 17
14 9
2 2
2 8
9 3
8 4
15 5

Ri ng
Bague

112267519
112259819
105733218
111641719
102979819
104223117
105582518
106996518
040224717
113693219
101996217
213990119
112251519
104230017
112252019
110135219
105230918
104814418
105732818
104812818
113468119
104231017
112257119
606349119
113693719
105382419
113196519
113551219
115603918
107512918
200400917
212723918
115955419
113667119
106936118
110134919
108633017
113668919
116375518
111641119
112250219
104812918
113477419
102977319
900888310
112267019
111106519
104234717
213993319
205820919
201445419
105992214
110135319
113693919
113550519
106934018
201444019
110130119
112250819
108523717
113694719
107259218
115605518
107250118
102976019
113669819
112252219
102978219
208735716
113692319
213528819
113666319
201442319

Best at
Const at

Snel h.

Vit esse
FAM LLE 3 D
FAM LLE 3 D
METENS Jean- Paul

CERFONTAI NE M chel
CERFONTAI NE M chel
FAM LLE 3 D

1115.
1111.
1110.
1110.
1109.
1109.
1108.
1105.
1105.
1102.
1101.
1101.
1100.
1099.
1099.
1098.
1097.
1097.
1097.
1097.
1095.
1093.
1093.
1092.
1092.
1091.
1091.
1088.
1087.
1087.
1085.
1085.
1084.
1084.
1084.
1083.
1083.
1083.



219391-74
226568-73
173613- 80
226568- 73
242045- 30
309268- 32
219391-74
226568-73
226568-73
130436- 68
219391-74
155905- 26
129037- 27
226568- 73
226591- 96
242736-42
220661- 83
129037- 27
282863- 11
226568-73
130436- 68
226568- 73
283020-71
155905- 26
173613- 80
282863-11
129037- 27
242045- 30
130436- 68
173613- 80
226568- 73
309268- 32
309265- 29
226568- 73
283208- 65
155905- 26
242376-70
173613- 80
283208- 65
307414-21
224859- 13
226591- 96
190441- 30
130436- 68

LUYCKX Luc

BERT PHI LI PPE
WANEUKEM  MOURI N
BERT PHI LI PPE
AVELOOT GERARD
CNUDDE ERI C

LUYCKX Luc

BERT PHI LI PPE
BERT PHI LI PPE

LIART P & F

LUYCKX Luc

FAM LLE 3 D

KRUPA- KRASOASKI

Rober

BERT PH LI PPE
DREM ER MARCEL
VALLEE Jean- M che
CERFONTAI NE M che

KRUPA- KRASOABK]

Rober

DEPREZ Wer ner
BERT PHI LI PPE

LIART P & F

BERT PHI LI PPE
NELSON N & V Loft
FAM LLE 3 D
VWANEUKEM MOURI N
DEPREZ \\ér ner

KRUPA- KRASOABK]

Rober

AVELOOT CGERARD

LIART P & F

WANEUKEM MOURI N
BERT PHI LI PPE
CNUDDE ERI C

BERNI ER M

DURI EUX

BERT PH LI PPE

VANMULDER -

FAMLLE 3 D
MAYEUR JACQUES
WANEUKEM  MOURI N

VANMULDER -

SAEY RUDY

VANDENBOS

VANDENBCS

LI EMANS ALI NE
DREM ER MARCEL
METENS Jean- Paul

LIART P & F

Pepi nge
Thi eusi
Brugel e
Thi eusi
RONQUI E
Tubi ze

Pepi nge
Thi eusi
Thi eusi
Mont i gn
Pepi nge
GHLI N

OBOURG
Thi eusi
NEUFVI L
Hor r ues
Neuf rmai
OBOURG
HALLE

Thi eusi
Monti gn
Thi eusi
Bl ERGHE
GHLI N

Brugel e
HALLE

OBOURG
RONQUI E
Mont i gn
Brugel e
Thi eusi
Tubi ze

Siraul t
Thi eusi
HALLE

GHLI N

Cuesnes
Brugel e
HALLE

QUI EVRA
NAAST

NEUFVI L

e
~NDw

N R
NRWRARWRRONN~NRANOON

13
447542
454399

10

=

=
ONNNOORNOIOTON

N
o

434265

425685

200406117
106937918
107260318
106936418
115706618
112310719
200401617
106939718
106937818
105668618
204303118
112252619
108476717
106932918
105715718
105556318
113465419
100005115
208733016
116374118
910357013
113311717
109723918
112252419
107253418
213528219
105587118
108523617
105615718
107259618
106933018
104306619
105191918
106933918
201454619
104810618
114900719
108743516
201450119
101618215
113197519
151801617
105732418
108596217

1082.
1082.
1081.
1081.
1080.
1079.
1076.
1074.
1070.
1069.
1068.
1068.
1066.
1066.
1065.
1064.
1064.
1062.
1060.
1059.
1058.
1057.
1056.
1054.
1054.
1054.
1054.
1051.
1051.

Le Carrier

Bl eu Soi gni es

Best at

155905- 26
220661- 83
309265- 29
155905- 26
311233-57
220661- 83
309268- 32
309268- 32
155905- 26
219391-74
219391-74
311233-57
152559- 75
152559-75
309268- 32
155905- 26
310113-04
155905- 26
309268- 32
310113-04
219391-74
309268- 32
283020-71
219391-74
155905- 26
309268- 32
155905- 26

BERNI ER M

FAM LLE 3 D
DEVWEVER Ar naud

CERFONTAI NE M chel
CNUDDE ERI C
CNUDDE ERI C
FAM LLE 3 D

LUYCKX Luc
LUYCKX Luc

DURI EUX

DEVWEVER Ar naud

SURAI'N -
SURAI'N -

CNUDDE ERI C
FAM LLE 3 D
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
FAM LLE 3 D
CNUDDE ERI C
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN

LUYCKX Luc

CNUDDE ERI C
NELSON N & V Loft

LUYCKX Luc

FAM LLE 3 D
CNUDDE ERI C
FAM LLE 3 D

Pl ON
Pl ON

Geneent

Neuf mai
Siraul t
GHLI N
Baudour
Neuf mai
Tubi ze
Tubi ze
GHLIN
Pepi nge
Pepi nge
Baudour
HAUTRAG
HAUTRAG
Tubi ze
GHLI N
Hor r ues
GHLIN
Tubi ze
Hor r ues
Pepi nge
Tubi ze
Bl ERGHE
Pepi nge
GHLI N
Tubi ze
GHLIN

MQ Di stanc

FAM LLE 3 D
CERFONTAI NE M chel

436662
440826
437600
2
435921
2
465761
2
3
473699
2
2
433947
2
3
4
454719

46593

NOoOOoOR~OCIOIWNAOT

108502920
111460320
109842420
108502120
108342920
109655020
108549120
108543720
108507520
203275820
203270720
108342620
111430220
111434320
108545320
108502720
108554320
108514620
108552120
108558320
203273220
108541320
113989020
203270620
108505620
108544320
108512320

Snel h.



309268- 32
152559-75
283208- 65
309268- 32
155905- 26
309268- 32
155905- 26
155905- 26
145020- 05
177339- 23
310113-04
310113-04
152559-75
220661- 83
310113-04
155905- 26
309265- 29
177339- 23
310113-04
310113-04
155905- 26
283208- 65
155905- 26
152559- 75
155905- 26
309265- 29
309265- 29
155905- 26
310113-04
283208- 65
283208- 65
283208- 65
283208- 65
283208- 65
283020-71
194310-19
220661- 83
194310- 19
155905- 26
155905- 26
310113- 04
283020-71
310113-04
310113-04
155905- 26
152559-75
145020- 05
219391-74
283020-71
145020- 05
309265- 29
309265- 29
194310- 19
155905- 26
155905- 26
309268- 32
311233-57
311219-43
220661- 83
310113-04
309268- 32
310113-04
167168- 37
219391-74
283208- 65
155905- 26
155905- 26
145020- 05
309268- 32
220661- 83
194310- 19
310113-04
155905- 26
152559-75

CNUDDE ERI C
SURAI'N -
VANMULDER -
CNUDDE ERI C
FAM LLE 3 D
CNUDDE ERI C
FAM LLE 3 D
FAM LLE 3 D

Pl ON

VANDENBCS

CCOESENS- LI EMANS

COLSQULLE PF

DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN

SURAI'N -
CERFONTAI NE

Pl ON

M che

DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN

FAM LLE 3 D
BERNIER M -
COLSOULLE PF

DURI EUX

DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN

FAM LLE 3 D
VANMULDER -
FAM LLE 3 D
SURAI'N -
FAM LLE 3 D
BERNIER M -
BERNIER M -
FAM LLE 3 D

VANDENBCS

Pl ON

DURI EUX
DURI EUX

DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN

VANMULDER -
VANMULDER -
VANMULDER -
VANMULDER -
VANMULDER -

VANDENBCS
VANDENBCS
VANDENBCS
VANDENBCS
VANDENBCS

NELSON N & V Loft

LECOMTE CHRI
CERFONTAI NE
LECOMTE CHRI
FAM LLE 3 D
FAM LLE 3 D

STOPHE
M chel
STOPHE

DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
NELSON N & V Loft

DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN

FAM LLE 3 D
SURAI'N -

Pl ON

COESENS- LI EMANS

LUYCKX Luc

NELSON N & V Loft
COESENS- LI EMANS

BERNIER M -
BERNIER M -
LECOMIE CHR
FAM LLE 3 D
FAM LLE 3 D
CNUDDE ERI C
DEVEVER Ar na
LESTRADE Jas
CERFONTAI NE

DURI EUX
DURI EUX
STOPHE

ud
on
M che

DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN

CNUDDE ERI C

DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN
LEFEBVRE RENE

LUYCKX Luc

VANMULDER -
FAM LLE 3 D
FAM LLE 3 D

VANDENBOS

COESENS- LI EMANS

CNUDDE ERI C
CERFONTAI NE
LECOMIE CHR

M chel
STOPHE

DUMONCEAU SEBASTI EN

FAM LLE 3 D
SURAI'N -

Pl ON

Tubi ze
HAUTRAG
HALLE
Tubi ze
GHLI N
Tubi ze
GHLI N
GHLI N
BRAI NE-
BAI S| EU
Hor r ues
Hor r ues
HAUTRAG
Neuf mai
Hor r ues
GHLI N
Siraul t
BAI SI EU
Hor r ues
Hor r ues
GHLI N
HALLE
GHLI N
HAUTRAG
GHLI N
Siraul t
Siraul t
GHLI N
Hor r ues
HALLE
HALLE
HALLE
HALLE
HALLE
Bl ERGHE
TERTRE
Neuf mai
TERTRE
GHLI N
GHLI N
Hor r ues
Bl ERGHE
Hor r ues
Hor r ues
GHLI N
HAUTRAG
BRAI NE-
Pepi nge
Bl ERGHE
BRAI NE-
Siraul t
Siraul t
TERTRE
GHLI N
GHLI N
Tubi ze
Baudour
Audr egn
Neuf mai
Hor r ues
Tubi ze
Hor r ues
SO GNl E
Pepi nge
HALLE
GHLI N
GHLI N
BRAI NE-
Tubi ze
Neuf mai
TERTRE
Hor r ues
GHLI N
HAUTRAG

61
12

7

3
472958
8

8

9

9

10
457252
423455

=

=

= =
NNOURWOUIRAWRUTWNNNONNRPOWADW

433906

4
2
16
17
9
3
10
11
18
6
2
5
4
3
5
6
3
19
20
10
3

423241
5

12

11

13
452475
6

8

21

22

4

12

6

4

14

23

7

108541920
111434920
211927920
108541420
108515520
108548620
108506920
108511520
109470120
109002720
108559520
108557720
111441420
111457220
108553520
108505520
110914120
109003120
108559020
108556620
108502620
200026720
108687420
111439820
108507720
110919520
110918220
108504120
108554620
211929720
200026420
200011620
200028120
200013920
113988020
111505620
111453420
108331220
108502520
108500320
108555620
113982020
108558820
108559620
108515320
106733120
109472620
203277220
113984720
109472420
110914220
110918320
111504720
108505320
108504520
301556320
108342120
106686620
111451920
108554020
301556920
108554820
108596520
203273620
200027920
108504620
108510120
109474020
108542520
111451520
115321020
108556820
108685220
111440220



